G.SKILL PC memory DDR5

MOBILUKSS Sabiedriba arierobezotu atbildibu Mukusalas iela 41LV-1004 Riga

48GB (2x24GB) Ripjaws S5 6400MHz CL36 XMP3 black

Basic information

Producer:

AB Code:
Vendor Code:
EAN Code:
Guarantee:

Parameters

Ripiaws " 5

G.SKILL ‘ s
SAGSK5048RIP0O00 Rians Se ‘
F5-6400)3648G24GX2-RS5K ESKILL
4713294233721 y '

lifetime

Memory type :

Total memory capacity:
Memory bus frequency:
Number of memory cards in set:
CAS Latency:

ECC support:

Radiator :

Other features:

DDR5

48 GB
6400 MHz
2

CL36

No

Yes
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